SEWA price list valid from 1. 1. 2017

Category 2: SMALL HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES

Recycling fee'

EEE used in
households® “RE" "RE"
Group EEE? belonging to particular group = in € without VAT in EUR without
The obligations“to (for a piece) VAT (for kg)
show visibly ""RF*
Recycling fee Recycling fee
from 1.1.2017 | until 31.12.2016
2.0.1 |Watches, electronic cigarettes
YES 0,01 € 0,01-€
2.0.2 |Unclassified small household appliances up to max. 80 g
Electric shavers, shearer and trimmers, toothbrushes and dental hygiene, clocks and
2.11 : . . S 0,04 € 0,06-€
wrist watches, baby monitors, epilators, electric cigarettes
912 Hair irons, hairdryers and hair hot brushes, hair straighteners, baby steam sterilisers, YES
o heated cushions, bathroom ventilators, accessories to small household appliances 0,06 € 0;,07-€
2.1.3 |Unclassified small household appliances up to max.1 kg
991 Persqnal and kitchen s.cales,.handheld. vacuum cleaners and handheld sewing 013¢€ ’
machines except classic sewing machines
929 Iro_ns, toaster_s, blenders, waffle irons, electric kettles, humidifiers, slicers and electric YES 0.18 € 0.24€
knives, electric baskets
2.2.3 |Unclassified small household appliances up to max.3 kg 0,22 € 0,24€
2.3.1 |Vacuum cleaners 0,52 € 0,58-€
232 Fryer§, grills, juicers, steam pots, food dryer§, coffee machines except built-in coffee YES 040 € ’
machines, soda makers, steam cleaners, grinders
2.3.3 |Unclassified small household appliances up to max.6 kg 0,42 € 0,50-€
Ironing systems and ironing boards, carpet shampooings, food (blender) processors,
241 ; - ; 0,65 € 1L19€
bread makers, table cookers, classic sewing machines YES
2.4.2 |Unclassified small household appliances up to max.10 kg 1,05€ 119€




SEWA price list valid from 1. 1. 2017

Category 2: SMALL HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES

Recycling fee*

EEE used in
households® "RE" e
Group EEE2 belonging to particular group = in € withon_lt VAT in EUR without
The 0b|igations4to (for a piece) VAT (for kg)
show visibly ""RF"
Recycling fee Recycling fee
from 1.1.2017 | until 31.12.2016
Notes:

! The recycling fee according to Section 34(1)(d) of Act No. 79/2015 Coll. on Waste.
2 The electrical and electronic equipment (EEE) according to Section 32(5) of Act No. 79/2015 Coll. on Waste. The EEE belongs in the group, where it is listed, regardless of its weight. Unclassified EEE belongs to the relevant
group unless the average weight of all units of the given type of EEE placed on the market meets the determined weight interval excluding the batteries or accumulators.
3 According to the definition of waste electrical and electronic equipment (WEEE) from private households and WEEE other than from private households according to Section 32(7) and (8) of Act No. 79/2015 Coll. on Waste
and Annexes No. 7 and No. 8 to Decree No. 373/2015 Coll.

4 The obligation to visibly show (on the packaging, label or in the tax or other similar document) the amount of the recycling fee at the time of sale of the EEE according to Section 34(1)(d) of Act No. 79/2015 Coll. on Waste.




